
 

MHCC TASK FORCE GROUPS 
MARCH, 2012 

 

Andrew Herseth 
WIND TASK FORCE 

Andrew.Herseth@dhs.gov  
David Low dlow2003@verizon.net  
James Lyons Jameslyons@newportpartnersllc.com  
Jason McJury jmcjury@ibts.org  
Rick Mendlen rick_a._mendlen@hud.gov  
Joe Nebbia jnebbia@newportpartnersllc.com  
Manuel Santana manuels@cavco.com  
David Tompos tompos@ntainc.com  
Hugh Patrick Toner hpattoner@aol.com  
Michael Wade mwade@cavhomesinc.com  
Chris Waldrep advancedeng@cyberbroadband.net  
Mark Weiss mmarkweiss@aol.com  
Matthew Weidner MWeidner@PFSCorporation.com  
 

Manual Santana 

LOG #20 TASK FORCE 

manuels@cavco.com 
David Tompos tompos@ntainc.com 
Joe Nebbia jnebbia@newportpartnersllc.com  
Michael Lubliner lublinerm@energy.wsu.edu  
Hugh Patrick Toner hpattoner@aol.com  
Mark Luttich mark.luttich@nebraska.gov  
Rick Mendlen rick_a._mendlen@hud.gov  
 

Manual Santana 

LOGS #25, 30 AND 59 TASK FORCE 

manuels@cavco.com 
Joe Nebbia jnebbia@newportpartnersllc.com  
Michael Lubliner lublinerm@energy.wsu.edu  
Hugh Patrick Toner hpattoner@aol.com  
Mark Luttich mark.luttich@nebraska.gov  
Rick Mendlen rick_a._mendlen@hud.gov  
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